
MSc Yoga Therapy

RANKLIST(UR)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000007 General GOURI R THAMPI 176 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000236 OBC Nutan P B 167 2

3 CUKRPGCT0006096 EWS Sanjal Sharma 149 3

4 CUKRPGCT0005477 General Upanita Biswas 126 4

5 CUKRPGCT0000293 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEEPAK KUMAR 116 5

6 CUKRPGCT0004737 OBC BHAVYA K 98 6

7 CUKRPGCT0003733 General Raman Shekhawat 91 7

8 CUKRPGCT0007200 Scheduled Caste (SC) DIVYA K 86 8

9 CUKRPGCT0001134 General ABHISHEK KUMAR 79 9

10 CUKRPGCT0003171 OBC Neeraj Jangid 76 10

11 CUKRPGCT0006705 Scheduled Caste (SC) AKKIRAPU JAYAKRISHNA 73 11

12 CUKRPGCT0001868 OBC MEGHANA R K 66 12

13 CUKRPGCT0007242 OBC KRISHNAJA K 65 13

14 CUKRPGCT0004336 General Sandhya kumari 62 14

15 CUKRPGCT0003112 OBC NAVYA MOHAN PALAKKAD 60 15

16 CUKRPGCT0005724 OBC Anjusha K 55 16

17 CUKRPGCT0000432 General ADARSH KM 53 17

18 CUKRPGCT0004696 OBC Sakshi Jangid 41 18

19 CUKRPGCT0002308 General Sreeroop E K 40 19

20 CUKRPGCT0000647 General JEGAN KUMAR B 40 19

21 CUKRPGCT0003580 OBC RAHUL D 36 20

22 CUKRPGCT0007597 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Mary Queen Machahary 27 21

23 CUKRPGCT0001395 OBC DILNA M V 10 22



MSc Yoga Therapy

RANKLIST(OBC)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000236 OBC Nutan P B 167 1

2 CUKRPGCT0004737 OBC BHAVYA K 98 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003171 OBC Neeraj Jangid 76 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001868 OBC MEGHANA R K 66 4

5 CUKRPGCT0007242 OBC KRISHNAJA K 65 5

6 CUKRPGCT0003112 OBC NAVYA MOHAN PALAKKAD 60 6

7 CUKRPGCT0005724 OBC Anjusha K 55 7

8 CUKRPGCT0004696 OBC Sakshi Jangid 41 8

9 CUKRPGCT0003580 OBC RAHUL D 36 9

10 CUKRPGCT0001395 OBC DILNA M V 10 10



MSc Yoga Therapy

RANKLIST(SC)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000293 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEEPAK KUMAR 116 1

2 CUKRPGCT0007200 Scheduled Caste (SC) DIVYA K 86 2

3 CUKRPGCT0006705 Scheduled Caste (SC) AKKIRAPU JAYAKRISHNA 73 3



MSc Yoga Therapy

RANKLIST(ST)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0007597 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Mary Queen Machahary 27 1



MSc Yoga Therapy

RANKLIST(EWS)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0006096 EWS Sanjal Sharma 149 1


